Lease Renewals - July 18, 2011

Lessee

Bell Creek Community Church
Due Season Christian Ministry
Garfield Cooperative Preschool
Himawari Preschool

Livonia Little Tots Nursery
Sunflower Montessori LLC

Location

McKinley

Stevenson High School
Clay

McKinley

Clay

McKinley

Annual Amount

75,583
40,218
9,495
21,096
160,966
39,605
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346,963



