Lease Renewals - July 18, 2011

Lessee	Location	Annual Amount	
Bell Creek Community Church	McKinley	\$	75,583
Due Season Christian Ministry	Stevenson High School	\$	40,218
Garfield Cooperative Preschool	Clay	\$	9,495
Himawari Preschool	McKinley	\$	21,096
Livonia Little Tots Nursery	Clay	\$	160,966
Sunflower Montessori LLC	McKinley	\$	39,605
		\$	346,963